
3

Copper Cutting/Prep Machine 122

Cutting Components

16

1

17

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description

1 94877 Set Screw, Nylon 5/16" - 18 x 1/2"
2 96915 Screw, Button Head 3/8" - 16 x 1/2"
3 26307 Washer
4 94882 Gear, Arbor
5 94887 Shaft, Arbor
6 94892 Key, Square 3/16" x 3/4"
7 14393 Indexing Label
8 94897 Handle, Feed
9† 94907 Shaft, L.H. Thread

10† 94912 Shaft, L.H. Thread
11 94902 Roller Assembly (2)
12 94932 Slide
13 94927 Roller (2)
14 94922 Screw, Shoulder 5/16" x 3/4" (3)

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description
15 94937 Arbor
16 34360 Screw f/Cutter Wheel

10343 Screw f/Cutter Wheel (SS)
17 94947 Cover
18 94752 Screw, Phillips #10 - 24 x 3/4" (4)
19 94952 Washer
20 94942 Spring
21 33175 Cutter Wheel, E-2191

33551 Cutter Wheel (SS)
22 45275 Screw (2)
23 10393 Scale
24 10388 Roller Guard
25 10573 Plastic Cap (2) (Europe Only)

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

21

14

18

11

14

15

13

19

12

8

9†

10†4

6

7

2

3

Service Note: † Left Hand Thread

01

22

24

23

26

5




